ARlZONA@WORK“

PINAL COUNTY

Innovative Workforce Solutions

Goal Group #2 Meeting Agenda

DATE:

TIME:

Mon January 24th, 2022
3:00pm - 4:00pm MST

LOCATION: ONLINE - Until Further Notice

GROU

PS: Goal Workgroup 2

REMOTE: https://usO2web.zoom.us/j/822614465427

VI.

VII.

VIII.

pwd=VWO02clpWeDI2ZUI5MGY4c1JEOUhWQTO09
Meeting ID: 822 6144 6542 Passcode: 176710

Welcome and Roll Call

. Approval of the December 20, 2021 Meeting

Minutes

PCWDB Goal Group #2 Draft Minutes 12.20.2021.pdf

Local First - Next Steps

MARIAH CAVAZOS

MARK KOLB

Pinal County Workforce Development Retreat Summit

Job Center Grand Opening

Training Services Update

Next Meeting - February 28, 2022

Adjourn

JOEL MILLMAN

MORIAH ROBLES

5 mins

5 mins

30 mins

10 mins

5 mins

5 mins


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/82261446542?pwd=VW02clpWeDl2ZUl5MGY4c1JEOUhWQT09
https://app.boardable.com/arizona-at-work-pinal-county/agenda/uploads/download/238995/PCWDB%20Goal%20Group%20#2%20Draft%20Minutes%2012.20.2021.pdf

